Position

Administrative
Assistant/Project Director
Accountant

Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Department

Office

Office

Office

Office

Total Wages

$63,498

$52,651

$34,857

$5,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$13,534
$4,783

$16,089

$339



